Issue 1.2 (22/09/17) Page 1 of 2
Hydrogen sensors - Wall Mount
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-GS-TC3 units are a range of Gas Detectors providing
accurate measurements of specific gases. The H2 units respond
to hydrogen gas and have 4-20mA and/or addressable outputs.
The units are supplied pre-calibrated and ready for use.
The Catalytic pellistor unit is a cost effective version that will

Features
Product Specifications
Order Codes
AX-GS-TC3A-PHC-H2 Hydrogen Sensor 0-100% LEL 4-20mA & addressable
AX-GS-TC3A-H2 Hydrogen Sensor 0-1000ppm addressable
AX-GS-TC3-H2 Hydrogen Sensor 0-1000ppm 4-20mA
AX-GS-TOC-640 32 Channel Addressable Controller
AX-GS-TOC-625 8 Channel Addressable Controller
Power: 18-28Vdc
Output: 4-20mA Linear Output into 500Ω load max (24Vdc supply)
Addressable Output: 4-wire (for use with Addressable Controller - see unit type)
General Accuracy: ±2% of Range